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AUTHENTIC IrR1SH EXPERIENCE
SINCE 2006

Happy Hour
Monday- Friday
4PM - 5PM

FOLLOW US & ©® PADDYMALONESJOONDALUP



Ox Tar

GUINNESS

KILkENNY

150 LasHEs PaLE ALE
StoneE & Woob
Swax DravGuT
HEINEKEN

STELLA

CarLToN DrRAUGHT
CarrTOoN DrY
BavTer Easy Hazy
PiraTE Lire PaLE ALE
Hanx Super Dry
GREAT NORTHEN
BuLMERrs

BrooxvaLe GINGER BEER

BorTLED BEERS
CoroNa

BupwEIsSER

Nox-ALcoHoLiC BEER AVAILABLE

Pint
$11.5

$1.5

$14

$14

$12.5

$14

$14

$12.5

$12.5

$14

$14

$N.5

$n

$12.5

$14

Middy
$8.5

$8.5
$9
$9
$8.5
$9

$9

$8.5
$8.5
$8.5
$9

$7.5
$6.5
$8.5

$9

$10.5
$10.5

$6



Waite WiINES

150ml 250ml Bottle

HeskeTH MoscaTo $N $14 $36
NOTE OF SWEET SHERBET, LEMON SORBET AND TROPICAL NOTES

Frankie SavuvignoxN Braxc $12 $15 $42
WHITE STONEFRUIT, GRAPEFRUIT AND LEMONGRASS WITH TROPICAL FRUIT NOTES

SECRET STONE SauvigNoN Braxc $12 $15 $42
ELEGANT TROPICAL FRUITS OF KIWI AND PASSIONFRUIT WITH CITRUS NOTES

SpearR TREE WHITE $1 $14 $36
PASSIONFRUIT, FRESH CUTGRASS AND SUGAR SNAP PEAS

WiLLow Bripge DraconrLY SSB $12 $15 $42
RICH GOOSEBERRY AND KAFFIR LIME NOTES

AT Pixot Gricio $N $14 $36
CRUNCHY AND REFRESHING FRESH FRUIT, A TOUCH OF NUTTINESS ON THE FINISH

AmELIA Park TRELLIS CHARDONNAY $13 $16 $47
LAYERS OF GRAPEFRUIT, CITRUS BLOSSOM AND CRUSHED OYSTER SHELLS

SPARKLING WINE

Glass Bottle
Mojo Prosecco $12 $42
LIFTED BOUQJET OF GREEN APPLES 5 GRAPEFRUIT WITH HINTS OF PEAR AND SPRING
FLOWERS
ATE Brut $10 $35

APPLE AND MELON COME TOGETHER IN A SOFT CREAMY PALATE WITH A CRISP FINISH



Rep WiNEs

150ml 250ml Bottle

Croup StreeT PivoT Noir $12 $15 $42
STRAWBERRY JAM, CHERRY AND RASPBERRY ON THE NOSE

ATE SHIRAZ $1 $14 $36
LIFTED NOTES OF BERRY, PLUM AND SPICE

JoUurRNEYMAN SHIRAZ $12 $15 $42
PLUSH RED FRUITS WITH LASHINGS OF OLD SPICE AND WHITE PEPPER

Spear TREe REp $1 $14 $36
GENEROUS LASHINGS OF RIPE BLACKBERRY, PLUM AND DARK CHOCOLATE

ArxooMi GraziNG CABERNET MERLOT  $13 $16 $47
CASSIS, STRAWBERRY AND FRESH SAGE

/
RosE
150ml 250ml Bottle
Upsipe Down Rosg $12 $15 $42
FRESH CHERRY AND STRAWBERRY WITH A REFRESHING PALATE AND CRISP CLEAN
FINISH
REeverIiE Rosg $14 $17 $49

DELICIOUS NOTES OF STRAWBERRY, ROSE PETALS AND WHITE FLOWERS



BotrTLED CIDERS

MAGNERS $14
StrRONGBOW ORIGINAL $10.5
STrRONGBOW ROSE $14.5
SOMERSBY APPLE $10.5
SomEerseY PEar $10.5
PrEMIX
SMirNOFF ICE $12.5
SmirNoOFF Icep DousLE Brack $14
Jack Danier & Coke $13
Jim Beam & Coxke $13
Canapian Crus & Dry $13
Buxpasurc Rum axnp Coxe $13

Gix

Gorpons (House) $10
Gorpons Pink Gin $10
TANQUARAY $12
TANQUAREY 10 $13.5

HEeNDRICKS $13



Rum

Bacarpr (House)

CaPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD
CarTaiN MorcaN Brack
Buxpaserc

MaLIBU

TEQuILA

EL Jimapore (Housk)
1800 REPOSADO

1800 SILVER

1800 CocoNuT

Dox Jurio Reposapo
Dox Jurio AREjo

Dox Jurio Braxco

Vobka
Smirxorr (Housk)
KeTeL ONE
Boursox
Jim Beam Warte (House)

MaxkEers MarRk
GENTLEMAN Jack

BuLLerT BoursonN

$10
$10
$1

$10

$10

$10

$13.5

$13.5

$13.5

$13.5

$14.5

$12.5

$10
$12

$n

$12.5

$13

$n



Jack Daxiers (Housk)
JamEeson

BusumirLrs Brack Busu
Canapiax Crus
FIrEBALL

REDBREAST

TuLLamore DEw
CONNEMARA

WEest Cork
ProcramMaTION

ProPER TWELVE

Toxk1

WHISKEY

ScoTcH

Jouxnie Warker Rep (Housk)

Joun~ie WaLker Brack
Laruroalc

J&B

THE MACALLAN

THE BALVENIE
DALWHINNIE

Curivas

CarpHU

$N

$n

$13.5

$N.5

$n

$22.5

$n

$18.5

$13.5

$10.5

$10

$15

$10

$13

$13

$10.5

$30.5

$18.5

$225

$12

$15.5



BAILEYS

T1a MARIA
Avr1ze BLUE
CoINTREAU
JAGERMEISTER
Kanrua
OparL NEra
Passoa
Pimms
FraxGgeLICcO
MiIpor1
GALLIANO

HENNESSY v.5.0.P

L1quers & OTHERS

$N

$10

$10

$N

$N

$N

$10.5

$N

$8.5

$N

$10

$10.5

$16



CockTalLs

Lucky Suamrock
Midori, Vodka, and Lemonade

PorNsTAR MARTINI
Vodka, Pineapple Juice, Passionfruit Liqueur, and Prosecco

RaAsSPBERRY SPRITZ
Pink Gin, Prosecco, and Lemonade

Woo Woo

Vodka, Cranberry Juice, and Peach Schnapps

Beacn QUEEN

Vodka, Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice, and Peach Liqueur

WHaITE CHOCOLATE ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, Coffee Shot, and White Chocolate Liqueur

Pmxa Corapa
Malibu, Coconut Cream, and Pineapple Juice

Nutty IrIsSHMAN
Baileys, Hazelnut Liqueur, and Whipped Cream

THE Ir1isH MaIp
Gin, Lime Juice, and Syrup

Daxw~y Boy
Rum, Grapefruit Juice, and Pineapple Juice

TuEe Irisu GoopaYE
Jameson and Ginger Beer

$18

$20

$18

$18

$18

$20

$20

$18

$16

$18

$18



SHOOTERS AND BoMBS

Basy GUINNESS $10
GreeN TEa SHoT $10
Irisu Frac $10
WET Pussy $10
Jam Doxut $10
JacGER Boms $12.50
SkiTTLE BoMB $12.50

‘TrURrsDAY CockTAIL JUGS

ASK OUR LOVELY STAFF ABOUT THE COCKTAIL OPTIONS OF THE WEEK!



